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01-11-2024  Friday 3.30pm Snehalaya Convent
01-11-2024  Friday 5.30pm Mass at Cathedral
10-11-2024  Sunday 3.00 pm Episcopal Ordination at Kannur
14-11-2024  Thursday 1030am  Mass at Thuruthur
16-11-2024  Saturday 4.00pm Blessing of new church at Ayyamppilly (OCD House)
17-11-2024  Sunday 12.00pm  Bible Convention at Assisibhavan, Puthenvelikkara
17-11-2024  Sunday 530pm Mass at St Rockey Church, Pallipuram
18-11-2024 Monday KRLCBC meeting at Archdiocese House at Verapoly
19-11-2024  Tuesday Episcopal Commission Visit at Carmelgiri
20-11-2024 Wednesday  9.30am Priests'Living Together at PACS
21-11-2024  Thursday Priests'Living Together at PACS
24-11-2024  Sunday 9.30am Mass at Krishnankotta
24-11-2024  Sunday 3.00pm Maliankara Pigrimage
28-11-2024  Thursday 5.00pm Don Bosco Nursing School Alumni Day
29-11-2024  Friday St Sebastian School Jubilee Meeting at Gothuruth
30-11-2024  Saturday 5.30pm Mass at Vimalagiri Church, Kottayam
\ J
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Our team is multi-skilled

experienced & certified technicians,

We offering the welding works.
In the limited time with
accuracy and responsibily

Contact me : Ebin

7306918363

WE OFFER

™ ROOF WORKS

= GATE & GRILL

™ PIPE WELDING
2 ™ FISH CAGE

‘| = CHINESE NETWORKS
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